

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	UOM	QTY	PRICE	TOTAL	LOCATION
I SOLAR PANEL OFF-GRID SYSTEM						
OFF-GIRD SYSTEM	Panel Surya 450Wp	unit	6	2.500.000	15.000.000	Site dan Jetty
	MPPT Charge Controller	unit	3	4.500.000	13.500.000	
	Inverter 12v to 220Volt AC	unit	3	3.500.000	10.500.000	
	Baterai LiFePO4 12v 200Ah	unit	6	6.800.000	40.800.000	
	Kabel, MC4, Sekring	lot	3	2.500.000	7.500.000	
	Box Panel dan Kontruksi Dudukan Panel	lot	3	3.000.000	9.000.000	
II INTERNET STARLINK					96.300.000	
Starlink Hardware	Starlink Standar Kit Gen3 Satelit Antena & Ethernet Adapter Lan	unit	3	7.750.000	23.250.000	Site dan Jetty
Starlink Bandwith	Unlimited Non-Fup dengan Publik Ip /30 As Number Indonesiac	unit	3	3.500.000	10.500.000	
Mounting Bracket	Adapter Mounting Antena Bracket	unit	3	600	1.800.000	
III PTZ CAMERA OUTDOOR					35.550.000	
DS-2DE4225IW-DE(T5)	HIKVISION PTZ Camera - 2 MP 25x Network IR Speed Dome	unit	3	9.650.000	28.950.000	Site dan Jetty
IV CONTROL ROOM					28.950.000	
DS-7716NI-M4	HIKVISION 16-ch 15U 8K NVR	unit	1	8.500.000	8.500.000	Office Subang
ST8000VX009	HDD 8TB Seagate Skyhawk	unit	1	4.200.000	4.200.000	
HikCentral-P-VSS/Base	Video Surveillance Base package – Including all fundamental features of video surveillance system, providing the prerequisite when Stand-alone use Entrance & Exit, UVSS, video intercom, Facial Recognition or any other application modulesSupported:3 years free SUP, Main/Auxiliary Storage, Alarm Management, Google Map, Evidence Management, Running on Virtual Machine, 100 Users Logged In Simultaneously, Heath Monitoring/History Maintenance Data, Client Operation (eg Visual Tracking, Custom Window Division)	unit	1	2.250.000	2.250.000	
HikCentral-P-VSS-1Ch	Video Surveillance Expansion package; Prerequisite:Video Surveillance Base package; Supported: Video Surveillance:1 Channel Video Management(real-time viewing, Recording, Video search); Additional: 1 Multi-lens camera (eg, panoramic cameras) is counted as 1 channel, and the system counts the number of channels based on IP address	unit	3	1.950.000	5.850.000	
DS-D5050U3-1V0S(O- STD)(EU)	50 inch UHD 60Hz VA Monitor	unit	1	13.500.000	13.500.000	
V PERIPERAL & EQUIPEMENT					34.300.000	
FTP Cat6 AWG23	Kabel FTP DTC Netconnect Cat6 23AWG Outdoor - 305m	unit	1	4.750.000	4.750.000	Site dan Jetty
RJ45 Cat6 2104120	DTC Netconnect Connector RJ45 Shielded Cat6 (2104120) per 50pcs	pack	1	950.000	950.000	
Bongkar Pasang Tower	Jasa dan Material (Tiang, Cor dan Grounding) Bongkar Pasang Tower 3 titik	lot	1	30.000.000	30.000.000	
VI PROFESIONAL SERVICE INSTALATIOIN (ONE TIME CHARGE)					35.700.000	
Professional Service	Instalas dan Pemasangan Perangkat Sistem Kamera Surveillance dengan Integrasi Panel Surya	lot	3	10.000.000	30.000.000	Site dan Jetty
	Network Setup & Configuration, Integration, Testing dan Commissioning					
Total					260.800.000	